2018 BBR World Finals Entry Form

... Members Must Have Met 2017 Qualification To Enter This Race...

Event Entries must be postmarked on or before March 15, 2018 – All entries postmarked after that date will be returned.

Rider:	BBR#		2018 BBR	2018 BBR World Finals	
Address:			Contest	ant Jackets	
City/State/Zip:			Available F	or Purchase at	
Phone:			BetterBar	relRaces.com	
Current Email:				elivery at	
SS#:				•	
Birth Date:	Age as of Jan 1, 2018:		BBR World Finals Booth!		
Birth Date Required for all Contestants ente		· 0 E			
	2018 BBR World Finals Entr	ies & Fee			
Go. Rider Incentives and the Youth (12&U) Gold Card and Youth race will be run in Bar you are not competing in the Finals Races.	neck-in. Finals Races include two Qualifying Races and ander) race are based on the rider's age as of Jan 1, 20 in 8. If entered in Finals, you will be drawn on the day are Invitational ShootOut or BBR Futurity so that as entries. The must send their entries in the same	d Short 18. 7 that A Cool of the cool of	Les Los Los Los Los Los Los Los Los Los Lo	Age Age The State of	
Horse	Name	Finals	Off-Day	Amt Due	
1	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity – [] Invitational				
2	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity = [] Invitational				
3	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity = [] Invitational				
4	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity - [] Invitational				
5	[] Select Stallion Stakes [] Futurity – [] Invitational				
Total Entry Fees:	C	1	II I		
Number of Stalls:			x \$85		
Processing Fee:		1	x \$25		
Total Due:					
** NOTE: This is NOT an entry form for	the Invitational ShootOut or BBR Futurity. Visit ww	w.BetterBarre	elRaces.com to get infor	mation for these races **	

Credit Card MUST be done online at https://www.betterbarrelraces.com/store/bbrfinals2018

By making nomination to the 2018 Better Barrel Races (B.B.R.) World Finals, I hereby agree to abide by any and all rules and conditions set forth for these races, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by Better Barrel Races, LLC. A complete copy of rules is available at BetterBarrelRaces.com. All parties (owners and riders) involved in the B.B.R. World Finals are responsible for reading the rules and conditions and fully understanding their contents. Better Barrel Races, LLC assumes no liability to those who have not read the conditions and having not read these conditions they are still held to their contents.

I expressly acknowledge that livestock related events, including the 2018 BBR World Finals barrel race, are inherently dangerous activities and that my involvement, participation and attendance at the 2018 BBR World Finals barrel race (whether as a competitor, vendor, independent contractor, official, laborer, volunteer or observer) exposes me to substantial and serious hazards and risks of property damage, personal injury and/or death. In consideration of my involvement and opportunity to participate in the 2018 BBR World Finals barrel race, I agree to assume such hazards and risks.

I further agree to discharge, waive, release and covenant not to sue Better Barrel Races, LLC its affiliates, employees or sponsors from all claims, demands and liabilities, whether known, unknown, foreseen or unforeseen, future or contingent, for any and all property damage, personal injury and/or death arising from or relating to my involvement or participation in the 2018 BBR World Finals barrel race.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BETTER BARREL RACES & MAIL TO: PO Box 720900 / Norman, OK 73070 / (405) 230-7167	
Contestant's Signature (Parent's Signature Required for Minor Contestants)	Date
PROVISIONS CAREFULLY.	
THIS IS A RELEASE OF LIABILITY. BY SIGNING BELOW, YOU ARE RELEASING BETTER BARREL RACES, LLC AND OTHER PARTIES FROM I	IABILITY. PLEASE READ THESE
relating to my involvement of participation in the 2010 BBN World Finals barrer race.	